
 
               

                                                                                                                                            

                                                         

  

  
 
 
 

 

Monday 15th January 2024 
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 

 

Dear Parents / Carers 
 
Please find below Headlands School Term dates for school year 2024-2025 
 

Autumn term 2024 

 First half of term: Monday 2 September to Friday 25 October 
 Half-term holiday: Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 
 Second half of term: Monday 4 November to Friday 20 December 

Spring term 2025 

 First half of term: Monday 6 January to Friday 14 February 
 Half-term holiday: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 
 Second half of term: Monday 24 February to Friday 4 April 

Summer term 2025 

 First half of term: Tuesday 22 April to Friday 23 May 
 Half-term holiday: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 
 Second half of term: Monday 2 June to Tuesday 22 July 

Headlands Training Dates 

 Monday, 2 September 2024 
 Monday, 21 October 2024 
 Friday 23 May 2025 
 Monday 21July 2025 
 Tuesday 22 July 2025 

Best Wishes 
Ruth Ellis 

Headlands Community Primary School 
Oak Tree Lane, Haxby, York, YO32 2YH 

Telephone/Fax: 01904762356 
Email: headlands.primary@york.gov.uk 

 


